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Product specification

FIBRECELL®C5

Lignocellulose crumbled (0.4 - 2mm)

FibreCell® C5 is a natural lignocellulose product made from fresh wood. Due to its high crude
fibre content, FibreCell® C5 is a valuable dietary fibre source for animal nutrition. The high
content of dietary fibre contained in FibreCell® C5 positively influences digestion.

Chemical-analytical
values

Specification

Density

Packaging

Storage

Stability

Dosage

Legal disclosure

Crude fibre
Crude protein
Crude ash
Crude fat
Moisture

Appearance

Odour
Colour

380 - 430 kg/m?

25 kg bags,
1,000 kg big bags,
bulk

dry
24 months after production date

Gestating sows
Parturition feed
Lactation
Piglets
Fattening pigs
Broilers

Layers

Turkeys
Calves

Rabbits

Unit Typical values

% min. 63
°/o < 08
°/o < 08
% <1

% max. 10

free flowing granules

typical of wood
grey - yellow

2-3%

1-15%

0,5-0,8%

1-15%

05-1%

06-1%

08-15%

08-15%

2 % into the starter feed
or 20 — 30 g/ animal / day

2-5%

This specification is the basis of the valid conditions of sale and delivery. Changes
are only authorized with the agreement of the QMB of Agromed Austria GmbH.

» Al information is given without obligation and is based on current knowledge. Existing laws and

regulations must to be observed by the consignee of our goods.
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