



Product specification



FibreCell® C5 is a natural lignocellulose product made from fresh wood. Due to its high crude fibre content, **FibreCell® C5** is a valuable dietary fibre source for animal nutrition. The high content of dietary fibre contained in **FibreCell® C5** positively influences digestion.

Oberniael englistical		Unit Typical values
Chemical-analytical values	Crude fibre Crude protein Crude ash Crude fat Moisture	% min. 63 % < 0.8 % < 0.8 % < 1 % max. 10
Specification	Appearance Odour Colour	free flowing granules typical of wood grey - yellow
Density	380 - 430 kg/m³	
Packaging	25 kg bags, 1,000 kg big bags, bulk	
Storage	dry	
Stability	24 months after production date	
Dosage	Gestating sows Parturition feed Lactation Piglets Fattening pigs Broilers Layers Turkeys Calves Rabbits	2-3% 1-1,5% 0,5-0,8% 1-1,5% 0,5-1% 0,6-1% 0,8-1,5% 0,8-1,5% 2% into the starter feed or $20-30$ g / animal / day 2-5%
Legal disclosure	This specification is the basis of the valid conditions of sale and delivery. Changes are only authorized with the agreement of the QMB of Agromed Austria GmbH.	

All information is given without obligation and is based on current knowledge. Existing laws and regulations must to be observed by the consignee of our goods.